REQUEST FOR A FREE QUOTE FOR
THE REMADE® CERTIFICATION SERVICE remade

PLEASE FILL OUT THIS FORM AND SEND IT TO info@remade.it YOU WILL BE CONTACTED WITHIN A FEW DYS! THANK YOU.
B COMPANY DATA

COMPANY NAME

REGISTERED OFFICE

VAT WEB SITE

B RELEVANT OPERATIONAL SITES IN RELATION TO THE PRODUCT(S) TO BE CERTIFIED (IF NECESSARY, ATTACH COMPLETE LIST)

LOCATION OF THE
PRODUCTION SITE

CONTACT PERSON
CONTACT PHONE CONTACT EMAIL

B RELEVANT SUBCONTRACTORS IN RELATION TO THE PRODUCT(S) TO BE CERTIFIED
You are asked to carry out an assessment of each subcontractor, not REMADE certified for the work entrusted to them, based on the following questions and fill
in the table with those assessed at risk:

1. Does the subcontractor classify the incoming material, i.e. does it manage materials with different percentages of recycled content that

are not clearly identifiable? NO

2.Is the subcontractor's production site in a different country from that of the Organization? @

3. Does the subcontractor not make the material available to the organization at the end of its process, i.e. does it ship the product directly?

4. Does the subcontractor affix the REMADE label to the product?
Contact person At least 1 positive answer

Company name Location of production site Activity E-mail/Phone to the 4 previous questions?

(s (wo)

B PRODUCT(S) TO BE CERTIFIED (IF NECESSARY ATTACH THE COMPLETE LIST)

Number/ Commercial name Commodity sector N° oft;e_cyclzd nt]ate%riaﬁ ar:\d/or Type of recycled ma}eriﬁ'lsr?nd/or N° of REMADE
Families* of the product tﬁgg)rogicst?s vn\'llalée %ép;)?ggﬁtcst?s r\¢1/a:jce certified components

In relation to the materials/by-products mentioned above, is the company able to provide information relating to their origin (traceability of the waste/by-product)?

The Company declares to have read the Technical Specifications published on the REMADE website and the conditions set out therein for the issuing of the
certification and all the conditions set out therein. The Company agrees to send the information contained in this sheet to accredited Certification Bodies,
for the exclusive purpose of receiving a free cost estimate for the REMADE Certification service.

(] 1 AcREeE

Date Compiler name Signature of the manager

Information on personal data processing pursuant to EU Regulation 20716/679. Commercial purposes are excluded. The data provided will be used only for information

and promotion purposes, according to the purposes and scope of REMADE's activity. The personal data indicated above will be processed by the Data Controller
exclusively for the purposes within the limits indicated above and with express consent for the exercise of rights or legal obligations. It is the interested party's right

to obtain control, updating, modification and cancellation at any time by making a request to info@remade.it. Privacy information on the page: www.remadeinitaly.it/privacy.

Via Pompeo Litta, 5 20122 Milan - Italy
info@remade.it



	I AGREE: Off
	Date: 
	Compiler name: 
	Testo1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Testo3: 
	Testo2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Check Box4: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




	Testo5: 
	Testo6: 
	Testo7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 







	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	Testo8: 


